Specification Sheet - Version: 1.5
Chroma-Q™ Color Force™ 48
RGBA LED Fixture
Part No: CHCF48NFRGBA
DESCRIPTION
The fixture shall provide a very powerful 8,000 hot lumens output for washing
areas up to 5m / 17ft high.

events.
•	 Optional ‘Cyc’ and ‘Border’ lens media accessories available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHCF48NFRGBA: Chroma-Q Color Force 48 RGBA body finished in black
CHCF48BDRRGBA: Chroma-Q Color Force 48 c/w Border lens, RGBA body
finished in black
CHCF48CYCRGBA: Chroma-Q Color Force 48 c/w Cyc lens, RGBA body
finished in black
ACCESSORIES
CHCFBL48: Chroma-Q Border lens for Color Force 48
CHCFCL48: Chroma-Q Cyc lens for Color Force 48
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net dimensions:		  Width: 1,180mm / 46.5”
		  Height: 182mm / 7.25”
		  Depth: 177mm / 7”